Saarijarvi SM-jaarata 8.2.2009
Saarijarvi
Saarijarven Moottoripyoraurheilijat ry

JR1A
8.2.2009
15.15

No. Nimi

42 Kari Vehniainen

3 Erkki Silvasti
77 Asseri Kingelin
57 Mikko Mononen
34 Antti Soitiala
52 Eki Kaulamo
16 Taneli Parantainen
50 Jani Pirttinen

7 Ville Jauhiainen
46 Jouni Lehtimaki

146 Sami Salstola

64 Jussi Valkeapaé
25 Tatu Lauslehto
90 Tommi Turunen
10 Ville Svan
11 Sampsa Nukarinen
35 Kimmo Mylly
30 Ville Téhdénen
26 Pasi Kirvesmaki
55 Sami Aman
51 Joni Pihlajamé&ki
24 Timo Tarvainen
13 Pietari R6nkkd
29 Joonas Huuskonen
59 Tuomas Hakuli

Kari Huuskonen
Kilpailunjohtaja

tulokset:rrtuloksia.suntuubi.com

Kerho
KonnMK/UA
KonnMK/UA
JMU
ValkMK
TamMC
VRT
SaarMpu
SeMK
KonnMK/UA
KAMOKE
KMMK
ValkMK
TuMK
SaarMpu
SaarMpu
VRT

KaMK

KMK

JMU

VMK
A-SMP
SaarMpu
Y-SMK

JMU

OMK

Pyora
KTM
KTM
Kawasaki
KTM
KTM
Yamaha
Honda
Yamaha
KTM
Honda
Husqvarna
KTM
Suzuki
Honda
Honda
KTM
Honda
Honda
KTM
Suzuki
Honda
KTM
Honda
Honda
Honda

Tulokset

Luokka Kier Aika
JRTA 6 06:51,146
JR1 A 6 06:58,036
JRTA 6 06:59,634
JR1 A 6 07:01,415
JRTA 6 07:04,097
JR1 A 6 07:04,208
JRTA 6 07:07,960
JR1 A 6 07:08,313
JRTA 6 07:08,505
JR1 A 6 07:09,956
JRTA 6 07:10,755
JR1 A 6 07:12,176
JRTA 6 07:14,793
JR1 A 6 07:15,950
JRTA 6 07:17,433
JR1 A 6 07:18,800
JRTA 6 07:23,100
JR1 A 6 07:27,370
JRTA 6 07:27,864
JR1 A 6 07:28,401
JRTA 6 07:33,010
JR1 A 6 07:35,643
JRTA 6 07:46,671
JR1 A 5 06:26,332
JRTA

Aikaero Par.krs.aika Kier

6.890
8.488
10.269
12.951
13.062
16.814
17.167
17.359
18.810
19.609
21.030
23.647
24.804
26.287
27.654
31.954
36.224
36.718
37.255
41.864
44.497
55.525
- 1lap --
-- 6 laps --

HH 8.2.2009 15:01

1
1
1

1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1

:08,739
110,221
:09,921
110,510
111,110
110,525
110,777
112,211
110,790
111,897
111,950
111,594
112,597
112,230
113,358
112,998
113,427
114,654
114,332
114,469
113,567
113,323
111,799
115,920

Kari Tarvus

2

PN WOMNDNDNPRERWCAOOOONWWPRARWNDONDWNDNODNDOODN

SML:n Valvoja

Km/h
99,819
98,173
97,800
97,386
96,770
96,745
95,897
95,818
95,775
95,452
95,275
94,961
94,390
94,139
93,820
93,528
92,620
91,736
91,635
91,525
90,594
90,071
87,942
88,525

&z2

SUOMEN MODTTO
INLANE

RILIITTO 1y

I MOTARTORADNE o}

limoittaja
37/09 Team Motopalvelu

21/09 Yamaha Racing Team

37/09 Team Motopalvelu

06/09 Team Suzuki Finland
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